North Midlands Championships 2017

(Under ASA Laws and FINATechnical Rules of Swimming)

License 3ANW172022

Results Sheet

Macclesfield Leisure Centre —October 21™ 2017 (25m Pool) Session Six

EVENT 601 Boys Open 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

1. Harvey JAMES
2. Finlay PARKINSON
3. Jack WHEELER
4. William POKA
5. Alfie BONEHILL
6. Edward JONES
7. Adam BRADLEY
1

0 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

LOVLVLVLWVLO

1. William LINE 10
2. Ethan WALKER 10
3. Ewan UNDERWOOD 10
4. Oliver STOKES 10
5. Charlie WALLACE 10
6. Joshua Knight 10

Finn PRITCHARD 10
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

1. Benjamin TOWNSEND 11
2. Adam WRIGHT 11
3. Daniel HOPKINSON 11
4. Lewis TURNER 11
5. George SCURRY 11
6. Thomas SHELDON-ANDRES 11
7. Jimmy HOPKINSON 11
8. Bradley TURNER 11
9. Benjamin STOCKTON 11
10. Benjamin FISHER 11
11. Cameron MORLEY 11
12.Jack HILDITCH 11
13. Remi LIVESEY 11
14. Keaton HAYDON 11
15.)Jenson HAYDON 11
16. Alfred LANCASTER 11
17. George ORAM 11
18. Cody SCRAGG 11
19. Alexander NELLIST 11

Matthew WALKER 11

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

1. Reuben WARD-CHRISTOPHE 12
2. Joshua LOFTHOUSE 12
3. Thomas KUD 12
4. Theo OLIVER 12
5. Thomas CROKER 12
6. Aidan AINSWORTH 12
7. Thomas DENHAM-EVERETT 12
8. James PARKER 12
9. Joseph SHIRLEY 12
10.Joe BRADLEY 12

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

1. William MARTINDALE 13
2. Charlie STOKES 13
3. Charlie BRISCALL 13
4. Thomas CARSS 13
5. Ethan COTTON 13
6. James CLARKE 13
7. Spencer SHEARD 13
8. Rory MCATEER 13
9. Buddy DEAKES 13
10. Ethan BECKMAN 13
11.Jack PLANT 13
12. Zachary OAKES 13
13. Tommy BROCKLEY 13
14.Joe MCATEER 13
15. George ROBERTS 13

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

1. Ethan WRIGHT 14
2. Mitchell CARTLIDGE 14

Northwich
Winsford
Winsford
Co Chester
Cheadle
Northwich
Northwich

Winsford
Cheadle
Leek
Cheadle
Knutsford
Seawolf SA
Cheadle

Alsager
Winsford
Cheadle
Winsford
Northwich
Leek
Cheadle
Biddulph
Crewe Flyers
Northwich
Winsford
Dane Valley
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Leek
Knutsford
Alsager

Co Chester
Co Chester

Alsager
Cosacss
Winsford
Winsford
Satellite
Leek
Satellite
Satellite
Alsager
Northwich

Satellite
Cheadle
Sandbach
Winsford
Newcastle St
Northwich
Dane Valley
Dane Valley
Newcastle St
Northwich
Crewe Flyers
Newcastle St
Alsager
Dane Valley
Alsager

Winsford
Cosacss

Name

40.35
41.12
45.54
45.76
48.12
48.70
50.58

Name

37.98
38.79
40.58
46.39
49.69
1:08.45

DQO

Name

Name

35.81
36.52
36.99
37.05
37.80
41.40
41.63
43.40
45.15
46.46

Name

Name

29.14
29.73
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North Midlands Championships 2017 Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and FINATechnical Rules of Swimming)

License 3NW172022

Macclesfield Leisure Centre —October 21™ 2017 (25m Pool) Session Six
3. Alex JEFFRIES 14 Sandbach 31.48
4. Jonathan MULLETT 14 Winsford 31.50
5. Angus WALKER 14 Dane Valley 32.40
6. Elliott ARMSTRONG 14 Biddulph 33.37
7. Cameron KING 14 Sandbach 35.09
8. Aaron BRISCALL 14 Sandbach 35.94
9. Sean MAFUNGA 14 Cosacss 40.66
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Callum RUSHAN 15 Leek 28.46
2. Jacob COPELAND 15 Crewe Flyers 29.16
3. Louis THOMAS 15 Knutsford 29.44
4. Connor HONE 15 Co Chester 29.67
5. Joshua WILLIAMS 15 Northwich 31.45
6. Callum MCCREADY 15 Cosacss 32.18
7. Leo TAYLOR 15 Leek 32.48
8. James ADAMSON 15 Winsford 33.77
9. Benjamin WOOLLEY 15 Crewe Flyers 35.89
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results .
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Thomas BLOOR 20 Crewe Flyers 26.38
2. Marcus COOK 16 Crewe Flyers 27.34
3. Samuel EYRE 16 Cheadle 27.67
4. Michael GOODBY 17 Crewe Flyers 28.34
5. Joseph STATHER 17 Crewe Flyers 28.65
6. Matthew SAWDON 18 Crewe Flyers 29.08
7. Ryan RIMMER 19 Crewe Flyers 29.11
8. Joshua WILSON 16 Winsford 29.17
9. Daniel WILSON 17 Newcastle St 29.64
10.Joshua OGDEN 18 Dane Valley 29.96
11. Benjamin MITCHELL 16 Knutsford 30.09
12. William WRETHAM 16 Cheadle 30.63
13. Raphael MCMAHON 16 Leek 31.29
14.Benjamin HINBEST 16 Crewe Flyers 32.14
15. Miles DOLMAN 17 Northwich 34.63
16. Arlan COLL 17 Satellite 36.88
17.John GORNALL 16 Co Chester 44.89
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North Midlands Championships 2017

(Under ASA Laws and FINATechnical Rules of Swimming)
License 3NW172022
Macclesfield Leisure Centre —October 21™ 2017 (25m Pool) Session Six

Results Sheet

EVENT 602 Girls Open 800m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place
1. Lucy DONNELLY 10
50m 39.64 100m 1:24.84 150m
450m - 500m -
2. Scarlet TINWELL 10
50m 43.51 100m 1:34.92 150m
450m - 500m -
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place
1. Katie CLEWLOW 11
50m - 100m -
450m - 500m -
2. Liadan WILKES 11
50m 37.19 100m 1:19.85 150m
450m - 500m -
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place
1. Rosie GRAIN 12
50m - 100m - 150m

450m 5:40.22 500m 6:18.60 550m

2. Poppy MASKILL 12
50m - 100m - 150m
450m 5:43.58 500m 6:23.54 550m
3. Jinti WILD 12
50m - 100m -
450m - 500m -
4. Sophie GRINDLEY 12
50m - 100m -
450m - 500m -
5. Molly BEESTON 12
50m - 100m -
450m - 500m -
6. Georgia WARD 12

50m 39.17 100m 1:22.79 150m
450m - 500m -

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

1. Charlotte HOWMAN 13
50m 32.39 100m -
450m 5:24.76 500m 6:01.44 550m
2. Madeline PRATT 13
50m - 100m - 150m
450m 5:36.77 500m 6:14.89 550m
3. Evie SIDDORN 13
50m - 100m - 150m
450m 5:37.59 500m 6:16.15 550m
4. Jessica KIDD 13
50m 36.91 100m 1:20.02 150m
450m - 500m -
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place
1. Eden SCHILLER 14
50m 31.16 100m -
450m 5:16.90 500m 5:53.46 550m
2. Alisha BEDSON 14
50m 32.74 100m -
450m 5:24.96 500m 6:02.24 550m
3. Abbey BROWN 14
50m 33.27 100m -
450m 5:33.28 500m 6:11.00 550m
4. Molly PLANT 14
50m - 100m - 150m
450m 5:43.09 500m 6:22.10 550m
5. Rachel SMITH 14
50m - 100m - 150m
450m 5:44.06 500m 6:23.99 550m
6. Abigail BROOK 14
50m - 100m -
450m - 500m -
7. Abbie SIMPSON 14
50m - 100m - 150m
450m 5:55.43 500m 6:36.32 550m
8. Kira SHERWIN 14
50m - 100m -
450m - 500m -

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Biddulph
2:11.48 200m
550m -
Newcastle St
2:26.06 200m
550m -
Biddulph
150m -

550m -
Crewe Flyers
2:04.69 200m
550m -

Newcastle St
1:48.93 200m
6:57.01 600m
Northwich
1:50.58 200m
7:03.45 600m
Co Chester
150m -

550m -
Winsford
150m -

550m -
Alsager
150m -

550m -
Northwich
2:08.14 200m
550m -

Winsford
150m -
6:37.71 600m
Northwich
1:48.85 200m
6:53.05 600m
Biddulph
1:49.07 200m
6:55.05 600m
Leek

2:04.33 200m
550m -

Leek

150m -
6:29.44 600m
Newcastle St
150m -
6:39.63 600m
Winsford
150m -
6:49.47 600m
Crewe Flyers
1:50.78 200m
7:00.36 600m
Satellite
1:49.33 200m
7:03.54 600m
Leek

150m -

550m -

Dane Valley
1:52.80 200m
7:16.86 600m
Cosacss
150m -

550m -

Name

12:29.41
2:58.27 250m
600m -

13:08.63
3:17.90 250m
600m -

3:46.05
650m -

4:09.46
650m -

Name

11:24.60
200m -
600m -
11:37.42
2:49.13 250m
600m -

250m -
650m -

3:33.48
650m -

Name

10:05.20
2:27.24 250m
7:35.52 650m

10:13.00
2:28.56 250m
7:41.65 650m

10:33.48
200m -
600m -

11:02.92
200m -
600m -

11:08.45
200m -
600m -

11:49.03
2:52.82 250m
600m -

3:05.89
8:13.56

3:06.53
8:20.22

250m -
650m -

250m -
650m -

250m -
650m -

3:36.27
650m -

Name

9:37.30
00m -
14.25
9:57.79
2:26.58 250m
7:29.92 650m
10:08.39
2:26.56 250m
7:34.26 650m
11:51.37
2:49.20 250m
600m -

2
7:

250m -
650m -

3:04.32
8:07.47

3:04.40
8:13.28

3:34.32
650m -

Name

9:28.97
200m -
7:05.84

9:41.93
200m -
7:17.03

9:55.75
200m -
7:27.71

10:10.72
2:29.42 250m
7:38.91 650m

10:17.01
2:27.89 250m
7:43.21 650m

10:34.06
200m -
600m -

10:36.36
2:32.77 250m
7:57.41 650m

11:10.06
200m -
600m -
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250m -
650m -

250m -
650m -

250m -
650m -

3:07.65
8:17.54

3:06.96
8:22.05

250m -
650m -

3:13.52
8:38.19

250m -
650m -

AaD

300m

4:33.86
700m -

300m -
700m -

AaD

300m

300m -
700m -

4:19.42
700m -

AaD

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m

3:44.50
8:51.90

3:45.25
8:58.76

300m -
700m -

300m -
700m -

300m -
700m -

4:21.15
700m -

AaD

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m

300m -
700m -

3:42.70
8:45.18

3:42.39
8:52.64

4:19.41
700m -

AaD

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m
700m

300m -
700m -

300m -
700m -

300m -
700m -

3:46.22
8:56.34

3:45.70
9:00.49

300m -
700m -

3:53.89
9:18.26

300m -
700m -

Club

Club

Club

350m
750m

350m
750m

Club

350m
750m

350m
750m

Club

350m
750m

350m
750m

350m
750m

Time
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 12:29.41
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 13:08.63

Time
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 11:24.60
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 11:37.42

Time
4:23.17 400m 5:01.88
9:29.43 800m 10:05.20
4:24.70 400m 5:03.84
9:36.99 800m 10:13.00
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 10:33.48
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 11:02.92
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 11:08.45
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 11:49.03

Time
350m - 400m 4:48.24
750m - 800m 9:37.30
4:20.77 400m 4:58.67
9:22.43 800m 9:57.79
4:20.74 400m 4:59.12
9:31.51 800m 10:08.39
350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 11:51.37

Time
350m - 400m 4:40.26
750m - 800m 9:28.97
350m - 400m 4:48.28
750m - 800m 9:41.93
350m - 400m 4:55.33
750m - 800m 9:55.75
4:25.08 400m 5:04.29
9:33.95 800m 10:10.72

4:24.80 400m 5:04.32
9:39.36 800m 10:17.01

350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 10:34.06

4:34.43 400m 5:15.00
9:58.67 800m 10:36.36

350m - 400m -
750m - 800m 11:10.06




North Midlands Championships 2017 Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and FINATechnical Rules of Swimming)

License 3NW172022
Macclesfield Leisure Centre —October 21™ 2017 (25m Pool) Session Six
Place Name AaD _ Club Time
1. Alissa BLACKSHAW 15 Winsford 9:43.00
50m 32.30 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m 4:47.32
450m 5:24.44 500m 6:01.85 550m 6:39.15 600m 7:16.61 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 9:43.00
2. Emily RIDDICK 15 Winsford 9:46.66
50m 32.51 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m 4:47.86
450m 5:24.84 500m 6:02.11 550m 6:39.48 600m 7:17.15 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 9:46.66
3. Katie WOODBRIDGE 15 Winsford 10:05.96
50m 33.44 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 4:21.51 400m 5:00.00
450m 5:37.93 500m 6:16.66 550m 6:55.57 600m 7:34.80 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 10:05.96
4. Amelia WHITTINGTON 15 Satellite 10:57.35
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m -
450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 10:57.35
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results .
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Eleanor O'GRADY 17 Winsford 10:23.17
50m 34.15 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m 4:23.89 400m 5:03.70
450m 5:43.63 500m 6:23.46 550m 7:03.74 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 10:23.17
2. Holly JONES 17 Biddulph 10:34.35
50m - 100m - 150m 1:52.17 200m 2:30.71 250m 3:08.75 300m 3:46.15 350m 4:24.60 400m 5:04.16
450m 5:45.93 500m 6:26.65 550m 7:10.37 600m 7:50.00 650m 8:32.87 700m 9:14.97 750m 9:56.22 800m 10:34.35
3. Holly SHERRATT 16 Cheadle 10:57.45
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m -
450m - 500m - 550m - 600m - 650m - 700m - 750m - 800m 10:57.45
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North Midlands Championships 2017 Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and FINATechnical Rules of Swimming)

License 3ANW172022

Macclesfield Leisure Centre —October 21™ 2017 (25m Pool) Session Six

EVENT 603 Boys Open

100m IM

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

1. Harvey JAMES

2. Alfie BONEHILL

3. Aidan WHITTON
Kamran ALCOCK

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

[(e}(e}Vo)e]

1. William LINE 10
2. Oliver STOKES 10
3. Ethan WALKER 10
4. Finn PRITCHARD 10
5. Ewan UNDERWOOD 10
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

1. Adam WRIGHT 11
2. Lewis TURNER 11
3. Daniel HOPKINSON 11
4. George SCURRY 11
5. Jimmy HOPKINSON 11
6. Bradley TURNER 11
7. Jack HILDITCH 11
8. Remi LIVESEY 11
9. Cameron MORLEY 11
10. Thomas SHELDON-ANDRES 11
11. Alfred LANCASTER 11
12. Keaton HAYDON 11

Jenson HAYDON 11

Name AaD Club Time
Northwich 1:33.73
Cheadle 1:43.58
Biddulph 2:05.47
Cheadle DQ[
Name AaD Club Time
Winsford 1:26.45
Cheadle 1:32.81
Cheadle 1:33.23
Cheadle 1:38.23
Leek 1:38.93
Name AaD Club Time
Winsford 1:19.04
Winsford 1:20.22
Cheadle 1:23.41
Northwich 1:23.74
Cheadle 1:25.15
Biddulph 1:25.91
Dane Valley 1:26.11
Winsford 1:26.35
Winsford 1:26.93
Leek 1:27.64
Leek 1:29.05
Winsford 1:29.45
Winsford DQ[
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North Midlands Championships 2017

Results Sheet

(Under ASA Laws and FINATechnical Rules of Swimming)
License 3NW172022
Macclesfield Leisure Centre —October 21™ 2017 (25m Pool) Session Six

EVENT 604 Girls Open 100m IM

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

UhWwNE

Evie BLACKBURN
Imogen STALGIS
Emily ROBERTS
Ezra SALES

Alice TAYLOR
Chloe HENDERSON
Rebecca WHITTON
Amber HUSSAIN

Isabella BAKER-BRADBUR

LOOVLVLVLOVLVLLVLWO

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

LCoNOURWNE

Chloe BEDFORD
Libby-Mae POPE
Darcey MURPHY
Tahlia BOWCOCK
Lucy DONNELLY
Alissa CLARKE
Maisie SAVAGE
Eleanor HUNT
Evie PAGET

.Scarlet TINWELL
.Robyn SCHILLER

. Caitlin NIXON
.Charlotte CATTELL
.Beth BRADLEY
.Rebecca HAYNES

. Ellen STANION

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place

LoNOURWNE

Tilly COPELAND
Katie CLEWLOW
Eleanor MA
Tinashe ZINYEMBA
Liadan WILKES
Sophie GEORGE
Lucy WILLIAMS
Isabella AMISON
Charlotte MULLETT

.Freya JOHNSTON
.Laura CALDWELL
.Zara HUSSAIN

. Sylvie COOK
.Rhianna DONATIEN

Jessica BRIGHT

Knutsford
Crewe Flyers
Alsager
Cheadle
Biddulph
Newcastle St
Biddulph
Biddulph
Satellite

Northwich
Cosacss
Knutsford
Northwich
Biddulph
Winsford
Sandbach
Crewe Flyers
Northwich
Newcastle St
Leek

Leek

Crewe Flyers
Northwich
Cheadle
Satellite

Crewe Flyers
Biddulph
Northwich
Cosacss
Crewe Flyers
Winsford
Knutsford
Newcastle St
Winsford
Winsford
Biddulph
Biddulph
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Name AaD Club Time

Name AaD Club Time

6.44
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